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Name
Nandakumar & Yan
Goldberg & Sanghavi
Corcoran & Reed
Brown & Cohen
Sharma & Mittal
Backes & Karle
Caballero & Jayachand...
Habshey & Soni
Campbell & Kuttichirayil
Zelin & Chen
Wachter & Lew
Howley & Mocciolo
Sehrt & Chandy

Guo & Denno

Cao &Allen

Tang & Patel

Park & Kennedy

Sun &Verma

Funk & Mansfield
Kalangi & Ramanan
Someshwar & Kurkute
Lam & Zhang

Lin & Lu

Kopec & Morest
Janssen & Haravde
Anandraman & Russell
Awad & lacovacci
Patel & Reny

Li & Delp

Novice Alpha Prelim Seeds after R3

School
GHS

Academy of Informatio...

New Canaan

King Low Heywood Th...

Glastonbury

King Low Heywood Th...

Glastonbury
Bethel

New Canaan

Blind Brook Debate Tea...
King Low Heywood Th...

Loomis Chaffee
Glastonbury
Loomis Chaffee
Glastonbury
Glastonbury
GHS

Loomis Chaffee

Academy of Aerospace...

Glastonbury

Farmington HS Debate...

Loomis Chaffee
GHS
IHS/Hive

Academy of Informatio...
Academy of Informatio...

Academy of Informatio...

Coginchaug
IHS/Hive

WinPm
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PtsPm

162.00
159.50
156.00
154.00
162.00
160.50
159.00
158.50
158.00
157.50
155.50
154.50
154.50
146.50
146.30
159.00
158.00
157.00
155.00
154.00
153.50
153.50
152.00
150.50
149.30
145.50
154.50
153.50
153.00

RkPm

opwPm
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.00
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.33
2.50
1.00
2.00
1.67
1.67
2.33
1.67
1.33
1.67
1.33
2.00
2.50
1.67
1.33
1.67

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm
25.53
26.17
25.40
25.82
26.28
25.94
26.06
26.56
25.97
25.92
26.14
25.50
25.61
24.82
25.21
25.94
25.56
26.06
25.97
26.03
26.33
25.83
26.03
25.65
25.38
25.71
26.08
26.11
26.08

ANOV R3

ORKPmM
3.47
2.44
3.08
3.06
217
2.50
2.28
2.39
2.89
2.56
2.56
2.83
2.61
3.72
217
2.67
2.33
2.56
2.39
2.06
2.44
2.56
2.67
3.06
2.33
2.00
2.33
2.56
2.50

RandPm
5.36
2.7
8.60
757
9.01
5.47
1.44
432
6.91
5.56
3.59
7.47
5.23
9.71
8.56
4.46
6.75
5.41
9.63
2.70
414
415
2.64
218
5.11
2.04
9.82
3.70
0.92
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